THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: (NAME) _ Sue Adllshie
Compass Bank

(ADDRESS) 15_20th Street South Birmingham, Al. 35233
STATE OF ALABAMA )
PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIJEN
COUNTY OF Shelby }
Compass Bank f/k/a
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That, Centrsl Benk of________ the South 4 .aporstion,

does hereby releasa from the lisn of that certaln mortgsge exscuted by Grevstone Ridge, Inc, an Al_abﬂma

Corporation _ on july 15,1994 '
which said mortgage was recorded in the office of the Judge of Probates Court of Shelby County,
Alsbsma, in__Instr# 1994-22321 XSS HNH ) 'l._ 1: (XXX X

and assumed by Taylor Properties, L.L. T an Alabama LImired Liabiltty Compumy;—we—shown by
AN ERFEREE XXX XXX . .1;" X XXX ¢
assumption Agreement dated August 18,1994, reéecorded a8 Instr g@ﬁfzjﬂtt—znﬂ—tnuu
XX XXT0 $4000000000003AEE00040 XX * X XXX0

o' - e ToNg {1 sheigaya’ AN Ad ;Ii'“. r
Modificatioin Agreement and MortgageAmendment dated August $,1994, recorded as Instr#
1994-25923: further amended by Setond Loan Modification Agreement, and Mortgage
Amendment dated December 1,1994, recorded as instrument #1994-36629, the following

described property and none other.

*

Lot 29, according to a Resurvy of Lot 29 of the 2nd Amended Plat of
Amended Plat of The Brae Sector of Greystone Farme as recorded in Map
Book 20 page 29 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama;

being situated in Shelby County, Alabama. 6-0086S
Il“l"t ¥ 199
95—003&5
12:5;0;;9tERTIFIEB
' opTY KGE OF PROBATE
Said mortgage shall continue in full force and effact with respect to the other property coversd thereby.
C ank, f/k/a
In Witness Whereof, Cantral Bank of D_TE?_E_E Eﬂ“%h , 8 corporation, has caused thess
presants to be sxecuted this _8th ___ dey of ___January , 1936
Compass Bank f/k/a
the South
S J.R. Miller
STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF Jefferson )
I, the undersigned Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that
J.R, Miller whota name g Vice President of

Cnmpa%geﬂgghtﬁfkfa

Cantral Bank of . 8 corporation, ix signed 1o the foragoing instrument, and who is

known 1o ms, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, he

a3 such offlcer and with full authority, exscuted the same voluntarily for and as the act of sald corporation.

. Given under my hand and Cfficial seal this 8th dsy of January , 192 .

V Rrd

Nota ublic

Form No. ¥9/3%1218 R, T /79

ol WA B Y .ok Sl




